
FNV-34.4/120 34400 120 2 550 2×8500 2×600 380
FNV-40.5/140 40500 140 2 550 2×8500 2×600 380
FNV-46.8/160 46800 160 2 600 2×105002×780 380
FNV-53.5/180 53500 180 2 630 2×120002×800 380
FNV-61.0/200 61000 200 2 630 2×120002×800 380
FNV-67.2/220 67200 220 3 550 3×8500 3×600 380
FNV-73.5/240 73500 240 3 550 3×8500 3×600 380
FNV-80.0/260 80000 260 3 600 3×105003×780 380
FNV-86.2/280 86200 280 3 600 3×105003×780 380
FNV-92.3/300 92300 300 3 600 3×105003×780 380
FNV-107.6/350 107600 350 3 630 3×120003×800 380
FNV-123.0/400 123000 400 4 630 4×120004×800 380

型号 A B C D E
进气管
（φ mm)

出液管
（φ mm)

FNV-34.4/120 1530 850 600 1550 750 28 19

FNV-40.5/140 1650 850 700 1550 750 28 22

FNV-46.8/160 1800 850 700 1770 750 28 22

FNV-53.5/180 1950 900 700 1920 750 32 25

FNV-61.0/200 1950 900 850 1920 800 32 25

FNV-67.2/220 2150 850 800 2120 750 32 25

FNV-73.5/240 2150 850 850 2120 750 32 25

FNV-80.0/260 2350 900 850 2320 800 35 25

FNV-86.2/280 2350 900 900 2320 800 35 28

FNV-92.3/300 2350 900 950 2320 800 35 28

FNV-107.6/350 2650 900 1050 2620 800 42 28

FNV-123.0/400 3250 900 950 3220 800 42 28

FNV型风冷冷凝器技术参数

FNV外形及安装尺寸

直径
mm

电压
v

型号
蒸发面
积  m²

名义制冷量
w

数量
n

风量
m³/h

功率
W

风机



FNV-34.4/120 34400 120 2 550 2×8500 2×600 380
FNV-40.5/140 40500 140 2 550 2×8500 2×600 380
FNV-46.8/160 46800 160 2 600 2×10500 2×780 380
FNV-53.5/180 53500 180 2 630 2×12000 2×800 380
FNV-61.0/200 61000 200 2 630 2×12000 2×800 380
FNV-67.2/220 67200 220 3 550 3×8500 3×600 380
FNV-73.5/240 73500 240 3 550 3×8500 3×600 380
FNV-80.0/260 80000 260 3 600 3×10500 3×780 380
FNV-86.2/280 86200 280 3 600 3×10500 3×780 380
FNV-92.3/300 92300 300 3 600 3×10500 3×780 380
FNV-107.6/350 107600 350 3 630 3×12000 3×800 380
FNV-123.0/400 123000 400 4 630 4×12000 4×800 380

Model A B C D E
Into trachea

（φ mm)
Fluid outlet

（φ mm)

FNV-34.4/120 1530 850 600 1550 750 28 19

FNV-40.5/140 1650 850 700 1550 750 28 22

FNV-46.8/160 1800 850 700 1770 750 28 22

FNV-53.5/180 1950 900 700 1920 750 32 25

FNV-61.0/200 1950 900 850 1920 800 32 25

FNV-67.2/220 2150 850 800 2120 750 32 25

FNV-73.5/240 2150 850 850 2120 750 32 25

FNV-80.0/260 2350 900 850 2320 800 35 25

FNV-86.2/280 2350 900 900 2320 800 35 28

FNV-92.3/300 2350 900 950 2320 800 35 28

FNV-107.6/350 2650 900 1050 2620 800 42 28

FNV-123.0/400 3250 900 950 3220 800 42 28

The boundary dimensions and inatallation dimensions drawing

The technical parameter of FNV type air-cooled
refrigerant conser
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